50 Word Description
Gain the performance advantage with the Supersonic Boost XT.
Supporting USB 3.0, the new standard in USB flash storage; the Supersonic
Boost XT provides superior transfer speeds over USB 2.0 with performance
of up to 150MB/s. This extra performance makes the Supersonic Boost XT
the perfect choice for large file transfers so you can always have your data
in a fast paced, demanding lifestyle.
100 Word Description

Please visit our website at:
www.patriotmemor y.com
FREE TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
Contact Technical Support for more
information directly at
support@patriotmem.com or visit our website
at w w w . p a t r i o t m e m o r y. c o m
FEATURES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit Dimensions
Packaging Dimensions
Patriot Part #
Unit UPC
Supersonic Boost XT
PEF8GSBUSB (8GB)*
PEF16GSBUSB (16GB)*
PEF32GSBUSB (32GB)*
PEF64GSBUSB (64GB)*
PEF128GSBUSB (128GB)*
PEF256GSBUSB (256GB)*
Patriot Supersonic Boost XT USB Flash
Drive
CE / FCC / RoHS
5 Year Warranty